SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No..... of 2016 CC No(s). 18475-18476/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/09/2016 in WP No. 29541/2016 23/09/2016 in WP No. 31192/2016 23/09/2016 in WPMP No. 36566/2016 23/09/2016 in WPMP No. 38596/2016 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

BODDU SAI KRUTHIK AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH AND ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P. (C) ... CC No. 18501-18502/2016

Date: 27/09/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

(mentioned by) Mr. K. Parameshwar,Adv.
Mr. Ashwani N.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

Post these matters today i.e. Tuesday, the 27th September,

2016 before an appropriate Bench through mentioning list.

(MAHABIR SINGH) COURT MASTER (VEENA KHERA) COURT MASTER